MEETING AGENDA

COMMERCE SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CSMAC)

Renaissance Boulder Flatiron Hotel

500 Flatiron Boulevard, Broomfield, CO 80021
Tuesday, August 15, 2017
8:00 A.M. - 11:00 A.M. (MDT)
Teleconference Number:
(Local) 1-210-234-1347
(Toll Free) 1-866-421-2103
Pin: 2570373

Webcast Link:

https://www.ntia.doc.gov/other-publication/2017/08152017-csmac-meeting-webcast

8:00 A.M.

8:15 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

10:50 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

Welcome and Opening Remarks
National Telecommunications and Information Administration (NTIA)

Opening Comments and Introductions by Co-Chairs
e Comments
e Membership Roll Call
e Acknowledgement of Special Guests/Visitors

Spectrum Update

Paige R. Atkins, Associate Administrator, Office of Spectrum Management, NTIA
Julius Knapp, Chief, Office of Engineering and Technology, FCC

Dr. Keith Gremban, Director, Institute for Telecommunication Sciences

Subcommittee Reports and Discussion
e 5G
Band Key Characteristics
Enforcement
Spectrum Efficiency

Opportunity for Public Comment
Closing Remarks by Co-Chairs

Adjourn



https://www.ntia.doc.gov/other-publication/2017/08152017-csmac-meeting-webcast

